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Karteropwus: "My>xumnHb1"

1. Koxapei Anekceii - leshij - SHeproaap
""""“"" 2. lupokoB UBaH - JHenponeTpoBck - MUKC
3. YepHoB Muxaun - [lHenpoa3ep>X MHCK
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Karteropwms: "Berepanbi 40-49 "

- 1. MvpoHoB AHAPpeii - XapbKoB - XapbkoB MacTepc 2
A 2. ®enopos Bukrop - Buktop - [AHinpo - MOK CriopT
3. TumowueHko Oner - wepka - Knes - Xapbkos Mactepc 2
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Kateropus: My)xumnbl (inctadums: 108.1 km
Mecro|Homep Uma Huk KomaHpa lopon Bo3pacrt| Bpems |lUTpad ?_I:;Tép? :;:;L;T CF::;S" f:ﬂ::')
1 35 |Koxapen Anekceit leshij SHeproaap 29 2:56:32 36.74 | 108.1
2 102 |lLmnpokos VBaH MUKC [JHenponeTpoBCK 20 2:58:02 01:30 | 01:30 36.43 108.1
3 104 |YepHoB Muxaunn [IHeNpoA3epX UHCK 23 2:58:07 01:35 | 00:05 36.41 108.1
4 12 |bypaeHiok Tapac Taraska BIANCHI-KVUEB Knes 27 3:01:17 04:45 | 03:10 35.78 108.1
5 87 |Cnunko Oner XapbKkoB 32 3:01:52 05:20 | 00:35 35.66 108.1
6 23 |Beameab AnekcaHap BigRacer pobednaya.org.uaj/jHenponeTpoBCK 37 3:09:22 12:50 | 07:30 | 34.25 108.1
7 101 |FoHy4ap KOHCTaHTUH GONCHAR MUKC [JHenponeTpoBCK 22 3:09:28 12:56 | 00:06 34.23 108.1
8 57 |CkpblHHUK AnekcaHap [sergeevich [lHenponeTpoBCK 23 3:19:10 22:38 | 09:42 32.57 108.1
9 17 |BopobbeB PycnaH RUSS SHeprogap SHeprogap 37 3:27:17 30:45 | 08:07 31.29 108.1
10 63 |LLBMKOB EBreHmii M®K CropT [JHenponeTpoBCK 33 3:27:20 30:48 | 00:03 31.28 108.1
11 73 |KoBaneBsckuii Bauecnas KpemeHuyr 37 3:27:21 30:49 | 00:01 31.28 108.1
12 59 |TenbsiHOB aHTOH ATA [JHenponeTpoBCK 31 3:27:38 31:06 | 00:17 31.24 108.1
13 46 |OwepdveHko KoHcTaHTWH|avtonyanya [lHenponeTpoBCK 37 3:28:53 32:21 | 01:15 31.05 108.1
14 29 |Kapnos Hukuta DirtyGary DK B PKenTble Boabl 26 3:47:12 50:40 18:19 28.55 108.1
15 15 |bepbyweHko AnekcaHap |albatros JHenponeTpoBCK 32 3:49:04 52:32 | 01:52 28.31 108.1
16 45  |MupowHunyeHko Aptem |TOM [JHenponeTpoBCK 29 3:49:43 53:11 00:39 28.23 108.1
17 65 |TpodumueHko Cepreii [trofa [JHenponeTpoBCK 24 3:55:58 59:26 | 06:15 27.49 108.1
18 68 |lOpuyeHko Bnagumup jasonxcore90 [lHenponeTpoBCcK 22 3:59:09 1:02:37] 03:11 27.12 108.1
19 37 |NaxoB AHapeii andrew [JHenponeTpoBCK 31 4:01:39 1:05:07 | 02:30 26.84 108.1
20 67 |lWesenes Aptem ArTeam [JHenponeTpoBCK 25 4:19:52 1:23:20| 18:13 24.96 108.1
21 27 |Wrnatiok VBaH AlbatrosT [JHenponeTpoBCK 26 4:31:53 1:35:21 | 12:01 23.86 108.1
22 36 |KpuBcyH Butanuii vitaly [IHenponeTpoBCK 39 4:32:01 1:35:29 | 00:08 23.84 | 108.1
23 18 |raHHeHko Cepreit HoBoMocKoBCK 28 4:32:16 1:35:44 | 00:15 23.82 108.1
24 38 |ManikoB KOCTSAHTUH Kocta R 8 [lHenponeTpoBCK 24 4:35:32 1:39:00 | 03:16 23.54 108.1
25 77 |Bopobbes ®epop Fyodor AHenponeTpoBCK 32 4:39:37 1:43:05| 04:05 23.20 108.1
DNF 58 |Cton6yH OMuTpUii Dimon4ik [JHenponeTpoBCK 26
DNF 19 |)XpaHos Cepreii JHenponeTpoBCK 20
DNF 22 |Epmak Bnaag Bnap pobednaya.org.uajjHenpoa3epX UHCK 31
DNF 24 |babeHko EBreHuit jazz [JHenponeTpoBCK 27
DNF 25 |BopTHuK FOpwit Rock [IHenponeTpoBck 36
DNF 26 |Yyiiko AHApin chao [IHenponeTpoBck 36
DNF 28 |KanyctaH Tumyp Tamerlan [IHenponeTpoBCcK 28
DNF 39  [MupHbI Makc lans8 [JHenponeTpoBCK 29
DNF 56 |CaBuyk PycnaH rusava78 [IHENPOA3EPXK UHCK 34
DNF 48 |EpeHkoB AnbbepT AnbbepTt 017 [IHenponeTpoBCck 39
DNF 95 |/lyroBoi Bnaaumup KoMcoMonbck 39
DNF 16 |Buptokos dayapa edkor [lHenpoAasepxuHck| 34
DNF 113 |KopHbiwos Oner [JHenponeTpoBCK 17
Bcero yyactHukoB B Kateropmw: 38
Kateropus: BerepaHbl 40-49 (dnctaHums: 108.1 kM)
Mecro|Homep Nma Hwuk Komanpa Fopopn Bospacrt| Bpems |WUTpad ?_IL(:e'p(;T S;g;LIZT C?K‘:f/zﬂ)ﬂ f::r(i:-)
1 141 |MupoHoB AHApei XapbkoB MacTepc 2|XapbkoB 46 2:56:30 36.75 108.1
61 |®epopos Buktop BukTop MOK CnopT JHENponeTpoBCK 44 2:56:32 00:02 00:02 36.74 108.1
142 |TumoweHko Oner wepka XapbkoB MacTepc 2|XapbkoB 48 2:56:32 00:02 00:00 36.74 108.1

http://bikeportal.org.ua/1196

CrpaHuua 3 u3 5


http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=94&raceid=273&rcatid=1
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=174
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=174
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2051
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2051
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=192
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=192
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2438
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2438
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=190
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=190
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=3763
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=3763
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=8168
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=8168
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1207
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1207
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1101
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1101
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2004
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2004
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1168
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1168
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=253
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=253
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2045
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2045
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1925
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1925
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2047
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2047
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=320
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=320
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=3527
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=3527
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=188
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=188
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1952
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1952
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=222
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=222
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2058
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2058
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2063
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2063
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2003
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2003
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2056
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2056
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=94&raceid=273&rcatid=2
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1991
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1991
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=3400
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=3400
http://bikeportal.org.ua/
http://bikeportal.org.ua/1196
http://bikeportal.org.ua/

N
bik tal.org.
ikeportal.org.va

ROAD «lMo6enHasa cotka» 2012 - Pe3ynbrarthl

4 78  |KoBpvxKkuH Buktop OpaXoHnKnase 41 2:58:02 01:32 | 01:30 36.43 108.1
5 114 |babueHko Cepreii babchik 10rocC Hukononb 44 2:58:17 01:47 | 00:15 36.38 108.1
6 132 |CuHiokoB Cepreii XapbkoB MacTepc 1|Xapbkos 40 2:58:29 01:59 ] 00:12 36.34 108.1
7 143 |MeTpwuk Banepwii XapbkoB MacTepc 2|XapbkoB 46 3:00:24 03:54 | 01:55 35.95 108.1
8 34 |Ypon EBrenuii SPARTAK - ZP 3anopoxbe 43 3:00:56 04:26 | 00:32 35.85 108.1
9 69 |lOpTtaes Bnaagvmup author [lHenponeTpOBCK; 46 3:00:57 04:27 00:01 35.84 108.1
10 144 |batiopoB Cepreii XapbkoB MacTepc 2 [XapbkoB 46 3:01:22 04:52 00:25 35.76 108.1
11 133 [Makapbsii Banepwii XapbkoB Mactepc 1|Xapbkos 41 3:09:45 13:15 | 08:23 34.18 108.1
12 134 |OypHeB AnekcaHap |DANs XapbKoB 43 3:09:46 13:16 00:01 34.18 108.1
13 62 |BbnusHiok Oner Oner68 M®K Cnopt [HenponeTposck| 44 3:12:58 16:28 | 03:12 33.61 108.1
14 153 |Cynumos Oner XapbkoB MacTtepc 3|XapbkoB 49 3:17:25 20:55 04:27 32.85 108.1
15 83 |PomaHoB Hukonai buehan Mapwuynonb+Lemon|Mapuynonb 49 3:18:01 21:31 | 00:36 | 32.75 | 108.1
16 151 |MBaHoB Oner XapbkoB MacTepc 3|XapbkoB 42 3:19:23 22:53 | 01:22 32.53 108.1
17 92 |Wkapy6ckuii Cepreit |sergey petrovich|MoHonuT [lHenponeTpoBCK 48 3:19:49 23:19 00:26 32.46 108.1
18 152 |Knoyko Ceprei XapbkoB MacTepc 3 |Xapbkos 43 3:24:28| 08:20 | 27:58 | 04:39 33.07 108.1
19 76 |bo6ko AMUTpUiA zanzibar [IHenponeTpoOBCK; 41 3:47:50 51:20 23:22 28.47 108.1
20 94 |Opo3nos Bagum Baaum [JHenponeTtposck| 46 3:47:53|2:46:40| 51:23 | 00:03 | 105.95 | 108.1
21 89 |MuTiokoB tOpwuii Fort67 KpeMmeHuyr 45 4:01:26 1:04:56 | 13:33 26.86 108.1
21 90 |Psabyxa OnekcaHap |run OHenponeTpoBck| 43 4:12:39 1:16:09| 11:13 25.67 108.1
DNF 21 |MenbHukoB Bnagumupjuglerod pobednaya.org.ua |AHenponeTposck| 45
DNF 74 |bakaeB AMUTpUiA KpeMeHuyr 48
DNF 154 |Ipumaiino HOpwuit Liylik XapbkoB 49
Bcero yyacTHMKOB B kaTeropw: 25
Kateropus: BerepaHbl 50+ (AnctaHums: 108.1 kM)
Mecro|Homep Nmsa Hwuk Komanpa Fopona Bo3pacr| Bpems |WLiTpad aL:TelpoaT S;g;‘blzT C?:;::/r:;n ﬂ:ﬂi:l—)
1 131 |BypyH AnekcaHap Burun Xapbkos MacTepc 1|XapbkoB 54 2:56:31 36.74 108.1
2 7 TuTtapeHko CtaHucnas |Combat [XapbkoB XapbkoB 59 2:56:46 00:15 00:15 36.69 108.1
3 97 |®upcos Buktop [IHenponeTpoBCK 58 3:09:54 13:23 13:08 34.15 108.1
4 31 |HapbbkHbit Banepwuii favo SPARTAK - ZP 3anopoxbe 55 3:19:11 22:40 | 09:17 32.56 108.1
5 88 |TopsiHuk EBrexuii XapbkoB MacTepc |XapbkoB 52 3:19:12 22:41 | 00:01 32.56 108.1
6 82 |3abenbckuit Cepreit Mapuynonb 55 |3:19:37 23:06 | 00:25 | 32.49 | 108.1
7 96 |Kynuk Hukonaii Perikov [IHenponeTpoBCK; 55 3:20:25 23:54 | 00:48 32.36 108.1
8 85 |HasapeHko Oner Xapbkos Mactepc |AnenponeTposck| 51 3:19:41 23:10 | 59:16 | 32.48 | 108.1
9 86 |pumaiino Uropb gornyak [XapbkoB MacTtepc |XapbkoB 51 3:24:13| 08:20 | 27:42 04:32 33.11 108.1
10 71 |boHpapenko Butanuii  |VIBond KpemeHuyr 52 3:27:21 30:50 | 03:08 31.28 108.1
11 93 |banyTa tOpuit MoHonut [IHenponeTpoBCK 53 3:47:53|2:46:40| 51:22 | 20:32 | 105.95 | 108.1
12 84 |Mpuxoabko Bnaavmunp Mapuynonb+Lemon|Mapuynonb 65 4:00:34 1:04:03 | 12:41 26.96 108.1
13 91 |KopHeeHnkos AnekcaHap|Aleksandr |[MoHonnT /[IHenponeTpoBCK 62 4:17:43 1:21:12 ) 17:09 25.17 108.1
DNF 79 |Kopones Apkaaui leva KomcoMonbck 53
DNF 5 LLleBenés Buktop Victor55 [IHenponeTpoBCK 57
DNF 9 Bano6aHoB Muxaun Muxann49 OpaXxoHMKnA3e 63

Bcero yyactHukoB B KaTeropmw: 16

KonnyecrBo y4aCTHMKOB M3 ropoaoB:

Fopoa

Kon-Bo

[lHenponeTpoBCK 40 (50.6%)

XapbkoB

16 (20.3%)

NHenpbonsepXwuHck 4 (5.1%)
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